Thermo Scientific
ClipTip Pipetting System
Sealed in security. Feel the difference.
Selection Guide
2
Eliminate the frustration of banging tips on your
pipette
With a light touch, each tip is clipped securely on the

3
F1-ClipTip manual pipettes and ClipTip pipette tips
ordering information
10 µL/ 12.5 µL/ 20 µL
30 µL/ 50 µL
100 µL/ 125 µL/ 200 µL
300 µL
850 µL/ 1000 µL
1250 µL
Color key/description
Volume
range, µL Increment/Packaging Cat. No.
2/10 µL Pipettes Increment
• F1-ClipTip 0.1-2 µL 0.1-2 µL 0.002 µL 4641310N
• F1-ClipTip 1-10 µL 1-10 µL 0.02 µL 4641320N
• F1-ClipTip 8-ch 1-10 µL 1-10 µL 0.02 µL 4661210N
• F1-ClipTip 12-ch 1-10 µL 1-10 µL 0.02 µL 4661220N
12.5 Ext µL Tips* Packaging
• ClipTip 12.5 Ext 0.1-12.5 µL  Racked, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410060
• ClipTip 12.5 Ext 0.1-12.5 µL  Racked, Sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410063
• ClipTip 12.5 Ext 0.1-12.5 µL  Racked, Filtered, Sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94420063
20 µL Pipettes Increment
• F1-ClipTip 2-20 µL 2-20 µL 0.02 µL 4641180N
20 µL Tips† Packaging
• ClipTip 20 1-20 Racked, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410210
• ClipTip 20 1-20 Racked, sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410213
• ClipTip 20 1-20 Reload tower, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94410217
• ClipTip 20 1-20 Reload tower, sterile, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94410218
• ClipTip 20 1-20 Racked, filtered, sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94420213
• ClipTip 20 1-20 Reload insert, filtered, sterile, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94420218
50 µL Pipettes Increment
• F1-ClipTip 5-50 µL 5-50 0.1 µL 4641190N
• F1-ClipTip 8-ch 5-50 µL 5-50 0.1 µL 4661120N
• F1-ClipTip 12-ch 5-50 µL 5-50 0.1 µL 4661160N
50 µL Tips Packaging
• ClipTip 50 5-50 Racked, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410250
• ClipTip 50 5-50 Racked, sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410253
• ClipTip 50 5-50 Reload tower, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94410257
• ClipTip 50 5-50 Reload tower, sterile, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94410258
• ClipTip 50 5-50 Racked, filtered, sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94420253
• ClipTip 50 5-50 Reload insert, filtered, sterile, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94420258
100 µL / 200 µL Pipettes Increment
• F1-ClipTip 10-100 µL 10-100 0.2 µL 4641200N
• F1-ClipTip 20-200 µL 20-200 0.2 µL 4641210N
• F1-ClipTip 8-ch 10-100 µL 10-100 0.2 µL 4661130N
• F1-ClipTip 12-ch 10-100 µL 10-100 0.2 µL 4661170N
200 µL Tips Packaging
• ClipTip 200 10-200 Racked, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410310
• ClipTip 200 10-200 Racked, sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94410313
• ClipTip 200 10-200 Reload tower, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94410317
• ClipTip 200 10-200 Reload tower, sterile, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94410318
• ClipTip 200 10-200 Racked, filtered, sterile, 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pack 94420313
• ClipTip 200 10-200 Reload insert, filtered, sterile, 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pack 94420318
* CT 12.5 Ext tips and compatible F1-ClipTip pipettes utilize ‘snap and seal’ technology. All ClipTip pipette tips are low retention except for the CT12.5, CT12.5 Ext and 384-format tips.
† CT20 tips are also used with old F1-ClipTip 1-10µl pipette models with catalogue numbers 4641170N, 4661110N, 4661150N and 4651190N.
4
Description Volume Range, µL Cat.  No.